Match summary - MAS U15 Girlsvs THA U15 Girls

Match No.  Match
No. 9 MAS U15 Girls vs THA U15 Girls
RESULT

LINE-UPS

Malaysia U15 Girls (MAS U15 Girls)

No. Name

GK Sitti Noor Maslinah Asiruddin
MF Nur Syafinaz Abdul Rajak
MF Flori vy Angel Jobindang

1
2
3
4 MF
5
6
7

Pos

Waitie Taming

DF Nurfatin Rozani

FW IV Alleyshiela Jemin
DF Delvira Dabbie Mailu

12 MF Henrietta Justine
15 DF Siti Nurfaizah Saidin
17 FW Ayuna Anjani Lamsin
19 FwW Hellma Emily Joinin (C)
Substitutes
22 GK Nuralyaa Natasha Zulkefli
23 GCK Clara Ling
8 MF Farahnureen Zulfakar Noorhan
9 FwW Grace Handirian
10 MF Zureen Aliya Kamarudin
11 DF Arni Syazlin Farhani Karim
13 MF Nur Nasuha Nasha Mazli
14 Fw Asmida Husna Kamarul Ariffin
16 MF Azzlyeanieh Kinuli
18 MF Felicity Loudea Thomas
21 Fw Joanna Marianna Sitin
G = Goal OG = Own Goal

Man of the match

ASEAN Football Federation
AFF U15 Girls' Championship 2017 - Group A

Malaysia U15 Girls

PG = Penalty Goal

Match Summary

Date and Time (UTC+7)
2017-05-12 16:00

1st Half
2nd Half

Stadium
KM16 Stadium (Laos)

1st Extra time

2nd Extra time

- Penalty shoot-out

ian Football Confederation

Weather Te mp (°C)

medium 30 100

w

Thailand U15 Girls

Thailand U15 Girls (THA U15 Girls)

G OG PG PS YC 2Y=R RC S No. Pos Name G OG PG PS YC 2Y=R RC

1 GK Thichanan Sodchuen

41 2 DF Nattaporn Paypaisan
3 MF Kotchaphon Nillaor
5 DF Atitaya Tonwattanapaiboon
9 MF Chatchawan Rodthong (C)

57 10 DF Thadarat Thaisongtham
12 MF Pattaranan Aupachai 18
13 MF Pluemjai Sontisawat 34
14 MF Thanakon Phonkham
19 DF Suchada Khamjaroen
28 FW Trinity Parascandola 25

Substitutes

18 GK Ponpimon Ngoenphon
22 GK Plaifa Sukloet
4 DF Kanchuda Phona
6 FwW Arita Matchawanich

41 7 FW Suchavadee Chompaeng
8 MF Mananya Sontitip
1 MF Phonchita Thaenprathum
15 MF Phattharanit Duangkaew
16 FwW Ploychompoo Somnonk 40, 46, 64
17 MF Tuntamon Jirasevijinda

57 21 MF Jirasuta Yamsan
23 Fw Janista Jinantuya 72

PS = Penalty

Ploychompoo Somnonk (THA U15 Girls)

STAFF

Head Coach

Hong Zhang

MATCH OFFICIALS
Referee

Seinn Cho Aung (MYA)
Match Commissioner
Nguyen Thanh Ha (VIE)
Timekeeper

PLAYER ABSENCES

Name
Shirley Uriey Anak Philip

Date:

Team Manager
Shafizah Umamah Abdul Mutalib

1st Assistant Referee
Truong Thi Le Trinh (VIE)
Referee Assessor

Pannipar Kamnueng (THA)

Reason

Injured

Head Coach

Cheewathan Krueawan

2nd Assistant Referee
Merlo Albano (PHI)
Additional Assist

YC = Yellow card

Name

Signature:

Note: This is not an official document unless signed by the Match Commissioner.

lof1

2Y=R = 2'nd Yellow Card RC = Red Card S = Substitution

Team Manager

Rumpha Varaveerakul

Fo urth Official
Souei Vongkham (LAO)

ant Referee 1 Additional Assistant Referee 2

Reason

No player absences

12/05/2017, 8:29 PM

Attendance

For the Game. For the World.

31
73

41
46

65

41

46
73

31

65
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